
Resultado SQL
Host: Servidor-BD 
Database: syscopese 
Generation Time: 17-Maio-2017 às 07:59 
Generated by: phpMyAdmin 4.1.12 / MySQL 5.5.35-0ubuntu0.12.04.2 
Comando SQL: SELECT CASE WHEN ca.id_campus = '1' THEN 'Reitoria' WHEN ca.id_campus = '2' THEN 'Floresta' WHEN ca.id_campus = '3' THEN 'Ouricuri' WHEN
ca.id_campus = '4' THEN 'Petrolina' WHEN ca.id_campus = '5' THEN 'Petrolina ZR' WHEN ca.id_campus = '6' THEN 'Salgueiro' WHEN ca.id_campus = '7' THEN 'Santa Maria da
Boa Vista' WHEN ca.id_campus = '8' THEN 'Serra Talhada' WHEN ca.id_campus = '10' THEN 'IF Sertão' END as campus, ca.nome_area, c.num_inscricao, ltrim(c.nome) as
nome_cand FROM conc_candidato c LEFT JOIN conc_edital_area ca ON ca.codigo_area = c.codigo_area AND ca.edital_ano = 2017 and ca.edital_numero = '012' WHERE
c.edital_numero='012' and c.id_controle=19 AND (c.pagamento_confirmado='S' OR c.situacao_pagamento='Deferido') ORDER BY ca.id_campus,nome_area, nome_cand ASC; 
Linhas: 114

 Current selection does not contain a unique column. Grid edit, checkbox, Edit, Copy and Delete features are not available.

campus nome_area num_inscricao nome_cand
Floresta Informática 00028 ANDERSON DA SILVA SANTOS
Floresta Informática 00053 ANDRELICE DA SILVA ALVES
Floresta Informática 00052 CHRISTOPH DE FREITAS SANTOS
Floresta Informática 00095 DEIMISON DE SOUZA SANTOS
Floresta Informática 00147 ETTORE MAJORANA LIMA RODRIGUES DE BARROS
Floresta Informática 00027 FÁBIO LUIZ DA SILVA SÁ
Floresta Informática 00022 GILVANEIDE FRANCISCA GOMES
Floresta Informática 00088 MARCOS HENRIQUE SOUZA MENEZES
Floresta Informática 00040 MICHAEL LOPES BASTOS
Floresta Informática 00107 WILLIAM DA SILVA MELO
Floresta Pedagogia/Ênfase em didática, práticas pedagógicas e estágio curricular

supervisionado
00118 ARIANA DA SILVA MATTOS

Floresta Pedagogia/Ênfase em didática, práticas pedagógicas e estágio curricular
supervisionado

00104 ARLYS JERÔNIMO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA LINO CARNEIRO

Floresta Pedagogia/Ênfase em didática, práticas pedagógicas e estágio curricular
supervisionado

00134 CRISTIANE LOPES SOARES

Floresta Pedagogia/Ênfase em didática, práticas pedagógicas e estágio curricular
supervisionado

00043 FRANCIANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
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campus nome_area num_inscricao nome_cand
Floresta Pedagogia/Ênfase em didática, práticas pedagógicas e estágio curricular

supervisionado
00120 MARIA DO CARMO ANDRADE RAMOS

Floresta Pedagogia/Ênfase em didática, práticas pedagógicas e estágio curricular
supervisionado

00047 PEDRO WESLEI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

Floresta Pedagogia/Ênfase em didática, práticas pedagógicas e estágio curricular
supervisionado

00139 SUSIVANE FERNANDES DO NASCIMENTO

Floresta Química 00094 ANA MENDES DA COSTA ALVES
Floresta Química 00016 BRUNA LAYZA LIMA E SILVA
Floresta Química 00124 DIÓGENES MENDES ARAÚJO
Floresta Química 00075 EDIMAR PEREIRA NUNES
Floresta Química 00126 GEISIANE SUILA FEITOSA DOS SANTOS SILVA
Floresta Química 00055 JANETE CLAIR DA SILVA SANTOS
Floresta Química 00093 JOANA DARC DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
Floresta Química 00123 JOELANE MARIA DE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA
Floresta Química 00005 JOSE LUIZ ANTONIO JOAO BATISTA MARTINS DA SILVA
Floresta Química 00029 KLEBER DACKSON PEIXOTO DE MENEZES
Floresta Química 00119 LAIANA OLIVEIRA BASTOS SILVA
Floresta Química 00100 MICHELLE DE CARVALHO MEDEIROS
Floresta Química 00004 NATÁLIA MEIRELLES SILVA
Floresta Química 00061 PABLO DIEGO BEZERRA MACHADO CARVALHO

ALBUQUERQUE
Floresta Química 00137 RAFAELA ALVES CANDIDO
Floresta Química 00098 RAÍ MICHEL SILVA SANTOS
Floresta Química 00078 THAÍS MUNIZ TEIXEIRA NASCIMENTO
Floresta Química 00068 WELITON DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
Ouricuri Informática Geral 00125 BRUNO TELES DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
Ouricuri Informática Geral 00002 JOENILDO JUNIOR
Ouricuri Matemática 00034 DANILO CÉSAR MOREIRA
Ouricuri Matemática 00083 EDNALDO HERMES DA SILVA
Ouricuri Matemática 00116 EVANDRO ALVES DA SILVA
Ouricuri Matemática 00138 FERNANDA DOS PASSOS RIBEIRO
Ouricuri Matemática 00074 FRANCIELMA PEREIRA MAGALHÃES BRITO
Ouricuri Matemática 00024 IGOR EMANUEL GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA
Ouricuri Matemática 00145 LUZILEIDE VIEIRA MARTINS
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campus nome_area num_inscricao nome_cand
Ouricuri Matemática 00114 MARIA LUANA DE SOUSA
Ouricuri Matemática 00032 PEDRO MACARIO DE MOURA
Ouricuri Matemática 00038 STÉFFANY DA SILVA RIBEIRO
Ouricuri Pedagogia 00118 ARIANA DA SILVA MATTOS
Ouricuri Pedagogia 00104 ARLYS JERÔNIMO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA LINO CARNEIRO
Ouricuri Pedagogia 00134 CRISTIANE LOPES SOARES
Ouricuri Pedagogia 00043 FRANCIANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
Ouricuri Pedagogia 00120 MARIA DO CARMO ANDRADE RAMOS
Ouricuri Pedagogia 00047 PEDRO WESLEI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
Ouricuri Pedagogia 00139 SUSIVANE FERNANDES DO NASCIMENTO
Ouricuri Química 00094 ANA MENDES DA COSTA ALVES
Ouricuri Química 00016 BRUNA LAYZA LIMA E SILVA
Ouricuri Química 00124 DIÓGENES MENDES ARAÚJO
Ouricuri Química 00075 EDIMAR PEREIRA NUNES
Ouricuri Química 00126 GEISIANE SUILA FEITOSA DOS SANTOS SILVA
Ouricuri Química 00055 JANETE CLAIR DA SILVA SANTOS
Ouricuri Química 00093 JOANA DARC DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
Ouricuri Química 00123 JOELANE MARIA DE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA
Ouricuri Química 00005 JOSE LUIZ ANTONIO JOAO BATISTA MARTINS DA SILVA
Ouricuri Química 00029 KLEBER DACKSON PEIXOTO DE MENEZES
Ouricuri Química 00119 LAIANA OLIVEIRA BASTOS SILVA
Ouricuri Química 00100 MICHELLE DE CARVALHO MEDEIROS
Ouricuri Química 00004 NATÁLIA MEIRELLES SILVA
Ouricuri Química 00061 PABLO DIEGO BEZERRA MACHADO CARVALHO

ALBUQUERQUE
Ouricuri Química 00137 RAFAELA ALVES CANDIDO
Ouricuri Química 00098 RAÍ MICHEL SILVA SANTOS
Ouricuri Química 00078 THAÍS MUNIZ TEIXEIRA NASCIMENTO
Ouricuri Química 00068 WELITON DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
Petrolina Língua Portuguesa 00033 ADRIANA PAULA CARNEIRO DE CARVALHO BRITO
Petrolina Língua Portuguesa 00077 ANDRÉA KARLA DE ARAÚJO MENEZES
Petrolina Língua Portuguesa 00042 CASSIANO DA PAZ SOUZA
Petrolina Língua Portuguesa 00090 CLESIO DE OLIVEIRA MORGADO
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campus nome_area num_inscricao nome_cand
Petrolina Língua Portuguesa 00041 ESDRAS VALDEMAR DOS SANTOS
Petrolina Língua Portuguesa 00082 MARIVALDO OMENA BATISTA
Petrolina Língua Portuguesa 00132 SAYONARA CORDEIRO DE MARINS NOGUEIRA
Petrolina Matemática 00034 DANILO CÉSAR MOREIRA
Petrolina Matemática 00083 EDNALDO HERMES DA SILVA
Petrolina Matemática 00116 EVANDRO ALVES DA SILVA
Petrolina Matemática 00138 FERNANDA DOS PASSOS RIBEIRO
Petrolina Matemática 00074 FRANCIELMA PEREIRA MAGALHÃES BRITO
Petrolina Matemática 00024 IGOR EMANUEL GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA
Petrolina Matemática 00145 LUZILEIDE VIEIRA MARTINS
Petrolina Matemática 00114 MARIA LUANA DE SOUSA
Petrolina Matemática 00032 PEDRO MACARIO DE MOURA
Petrolina Matemática 00038 STÉFFANY DA SILVA RIBEIRO
Petrolina Tecnologia em Alimentos 00103 ALESSANDRA SOUSA CORDEIRO DE SÁ
Petrolina Tecnologia em Alimentos 00060 ANA PAULA TORRES
Petrolina Tecnologia em Alimentos 00030 AURIANNA COELHO BARROS
Petrolina Tecnologia em Alimentos 00009 JOYCE FAGUNDES DE SOUZA
Petrolina Tecnologia em Alimentos 00026 NATIÉLI PIOVESAN
Petrolina Tecnologia em Alimentos 00117 SAMARA ANA DE OLIVEIRA
Petrolina Tecnologia em Alimentos 00069 SIBERY DOS ANJOS BARROS E SILVA
Petrolina Tecnologia em Alimentos 00092 WALKIA POLLIANA DE OLIVEIRA
Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00080 ANA PAULA GUIMARÃES SANTOS

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00048 AUGUSTO PONTES ALMEIDA

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00097 CRISTINA MIRANDA DE ALENCAR

campus nome_area num_inscricao nome_cand
Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00140 EDIVAN AMARO DA SILVA

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00105 ÉLICA SANTOS RIOS

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00003 ELIEL FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
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campus nome_area num_inscricao nome_cand
Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00142 ERIKA SOCORRO ALVES GRACIANO

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00015 FÁBIO NASCIMENTO DE JESUS

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00091 GIULLIANO DE MENEZES LEAL SÁ

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00076 JOHN LENNON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00001 JORGE MESSIAS LEAL DO NASCIMENTO

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00020 KARLA RAQUEL SOUZA AMARIZ

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00070 LARISSA LOPES DE SOUZA

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00064 LUCIELMA SILVA DE SANTANA MENINO

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00046 NIELTON GONÇALO NUNES DOS SANTOS

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00079 OTANAEL OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

Petrolina
ZR

Agroecologia 00128 RENILDE CORDEIRO DE SOUZA

Imprimir
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